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Bikanervala private Dplted

of Business A
s A.28 Lawience Road Flyover U Tum Lawrence Road nd 4t
A-27 Lawrence Road Industnal Area, New Dethi, DELH! -11003:
s "
Phone No 91 11-47006700 ax No 154676 F=°

dress

anervala com Website

Maul s
roushan kumar@bikano con sumit goswami@bik
10016011003571

thiled To

R&R Works) Pvt. Ltd (Faridkol.Sup‘“y) ;
ia Foodcourt, NH 54 Village Pakka prace of Supply - | " e i
. Ship to _pelican Plazd Foodcourt NH >

o District Faridkot
Phone nNo
| b postcode 151213
U | fFaridkot state/UT Name punjab

OIAADCT1597R1ZR Cus! Type Registered
s e - (Appro-) ‘1
e —— AmOlln |
;.40 |Descriptior HSNISAC Wu.\u Hame of  |No. of 2::";:'] INR
Code Container Containe 7 INR / "
e—r ~—~--~’———/——-———-—" 84 1’:’/'_:,295—92 ECEL
}f |Foondl Sal 14009 57060099 _|KGS |Packet —a] 288 35 |
7 S Masaia 100g (9042229 KGS |Packet 10.00 et ‘
k —=5 35| 57 42
T Ta A M ; GS |Packet /3935—’&/
/£ T_L‘_LHM‘\_;'JIC. jo0g 10042229 <O acke! 5308);,2’32
7 , thasals 100g Outtet 9042229 |KGS Packet —a 52| 52’%‘8_,’11 _
» G012229_|KGS |Packet 7 /,‘25,8—3— 0
I 9047_?29 KGS Plac:el —397] 579 40 904
g ?1ooau99 KGS. |Packet o —57 72 72_,>——""\ 21543 2
5 57060099 _|KGS. [Packe! — 80| 80/)3521 &
- Valer 51069009 _|KGS |Packel ‘__..-——,____X-——“m U
= oh Wl oo | e | 5596 1
/ oo Masaia 1009 042229 |KGS. [Packel N ¢
I
e e 25 /—N—()?Packel 56.25 337.50
/r aper . ar 1./.>0|u| 18239090 251 70 = 451.70
2 Toesi Ohoe | kg Pack_ 7050020 _|KGS.|Se 1" -15000_>—————'4 =50.00
7 o Nk Bicanerssde 5159000 |NOS [Carton_~Zfc. e
1 /
—— —— - —-__——0—-—',—_—-—_‘-—”‘ ~ A - - -
T px 122.66] o 265.32
> o 7115900 |[NTITIN o o
/_. 2201@ NGS. |Carton® % -__J_lz_-s—a
7 Tioog____|190osa40 K38 [Packet |2 0TOB8: L e
[ fesala emonsie Beverage |21§09011° NoOS |Nombers~ |-~ 200 100 2| 408860
<y (& _~
yean ___’____’__5 _____/____,_,__/__._—
P R8sl (3.5 Pe Sullel —[2106%099 NOS. [Packet 1500 600 oo| 16914
P 9. 51069099 _|NOS. |Numbers 2000| 100 40| 11.02
% ;/ 51069099 |NOS.[PP Container 10.00| 30.00 300 162.60
A _______,.1&&__/__,_/__,_
i 51039090 [KGS Pouch Syrup 1000 100 10| 11874
57039090 |KGS |Packel 600l 100 6| 14122
51060099 [NOS Pp Contaner 200| 16.00 32| 17072
3 Kg Re
55560000 | PRI T 500 L ————T 2708
51069099 _|NOS [Packet 300 900 27| 18108
5n049000 |KGS. [P Container 00| 100 6| 18498
1200ml
51059099 |KGS. |Kilo 200 100 2| 12669
[zl SOUI iy
21069099 |KGS Packet 200 400 2 254 76
51069099 [KGS. PP 500 1.00 5| 128.7%
Containes 2
20049000 [KGS. Pouch Sy: ¢ 2500l 1.00 25| 20295
= 1 Kg 2
|7 - ;'.I.J»l._l.’!h 21069099 |KGS. ’(’;P 1500 .50 525 266.15
m 25 ‘vahav_ll'r;i,mfg. — ontainer 2
@ Sl |~ qer Bese . 21069009 [KGS I:gOConlamer 500 100 5[ 304 56
) 2106909 5 :
T T T R 9 |NOS.IMT1 . 100] 36.00 35l 324 06| o > 32430 5
S - un Frozen 19059090 |NQS_|Packel 20 0t R !
o fuicga Froze g o] 4.00 80| 5284 1050801 ¢ ot ==
o Faigha Frozon 19059020_[NOS. [Packet =ool _av0 - 20| 3200} gy &
A Dusa tapough - 21069092 |KGS. [P ' ' - =t GO0, : ok
L\ LR = TPacket | 3500 100 39 ~ssel . 2espu eo) L
i k) ]
3
ik
about:blank " ‘
-
o 4
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Yescription

":!SN)SAC

\ Code Unit Name of (No. of QTySOAV Tm;i N [Rate Per Amount Disc(%) l’iSl (Aprll?-u
y - i Container Containg, Contain|Quantity [Containe INR %) Wt in Kg
¥ |cn ul \\ b (Unit) r INR "
% ——g 21039000 KGS |Pouch Syrup 400 100 4| 14702 \ 588 08 N
P et [ [P > /[
- —_— 21039090 KGS |Pouch Syrup 400 100 4| 14130 Q565 20 0 ) 00
_/\ a\.“\‘—\ 1K
u/‘ f“y\_21069099 KGS |Packet 2000 100 20| 104 50 X 2.091 80 0.00(NJ8 O
\“&\21069099 KGS [Kilo 400|100 A _23134] N\ 92536] QOoN120 —
45 1~ ‘%21069099 KGS |Kilo 500] 100 5| 20118 . 1.005 90 0 od)
-4 L%waoogo NOS [Numbers 100] 100 1| 22470 22470 o8l 1800
il ol 49040000 INOS |Numbers 100|100 1| 22470 e e
Y 31 21069099 [KGS [Packet 500] 050 25 79 67 398 33 0 0ol 180 @
¥ |fand Bag NW 75 GSM For 42029900 |KGS |Packet 200 200 4] 36808 736.16 onag 18
~ ['1and Bag NW 75 GSM For  |42029900 KGS. |Packet 300] 200 6| 36808 110424 000 1800 ¢
Dakery
7 _[Poly Glov 40159099 |NOS |Packet 10.00] 100.00 1000] 24 00 24000]  000[ 1800 043
Sub lotal 366.00 328 6o
. Sub Total e
Way Bill No 721408588960 8 Sales Goods Discount :
|Payment Terms Advance Line Discount '"” e
)
IShipment Method Inv. Discount Amount ’
1 Freight Charges p )
) Transporter Own Vehicle (HO 3 Taxable Value B.A% C 'D ' S .‘\(
1
'sponter's address New Qe e Sl CGsT
i Name JAGROOP ‘ /;? quQO PC D5 9 8’(’)
ucle Type CANTER 0 jrolotiedics v (Uv 0f "
le No DLOTLVO148¢ AT D) s
IRemarks 4csngpc+1m‘r+g%yq/§\/ e |
d Document No CNC#?—"ANCY#STOREL OK. ... —_ $8:940.08
/':/O\ \ 00U
ghoh g~ -0 37
.68 N0 o\ ROPGT NP Yitat (Trel, of GST) 58,939 99|
unountin Words INR l—:lly Eight Thousand Nine Hundre?“fp@y(ﬂmgw IY’/ Bl |
35T Bk Taxable Value CGST- SGSTIUTGST IGST CESS bl
summarry \ et
HSNSACC Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount| Rate Amount Amount
ode % % % %
19055040 25159 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000
19059090 121680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o,
20049000 618363 0.00 0.00 12 00 74204| 000 74204
I 21039090 3,188.00| 0.00 0.00 12.00 382.56| 000 382 56
21069011 813.20| 0.00 0.00 18.00 146.28| 000 146 13|
21069099 6,032.75| 0.00 0.00 5.00 301.64] 000 301 64)
21069099 7,172.55| 0.00 0.00 12.00 850 71| 0.00 860 /1
21069099 9,251.16| 0.00 0.00 18.00 1665.19|  0.00 1665 19
22011020 1,907.28| 000 0.00 18.00 34331] o000 343 31|
{ 40159099 24000 0.00 0.00 18 00 4320| 000 43 20}
| 4059020 7.45170] 000 000 12.00 89420 000 894 20!
I 42029900 1,84040( 0.00 0.00 18.00 33127| o000 331 27|
48189000 460000 0.00 0.00 18.00 828.00( 000 828 wol
48239090 337.50| 0.00 0.00 18.00 60.75| 000 €0 75,
| 43040000 224.70|  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 C 00
i
{ 49100090 224.70|  0.00 0.00 1800 4045 000 40 4t
| 7115900 265.32| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000
| NN 9042229 1,047.03| 0.00 0.00 5.00 52.36] 000 52 Ju
| Jotal 52,248.31 6692.06 6692. ml
| CONTAINER SUMMARY Container No. Container Name  |Container Quanmy—'—m;mamr, Ly Returnpd— -"—j
#P2031 Pp Container 110g] TETHYTTUD@D AR e 1
1200ml F ) |
i Frming INWARD| 1 loutwarD | | - |
#P2178 Pouch Syrup 1 Kg Dz#3.00| laq [q‘)w Time qove N\«L
#P2236 Pp Container 3 Kg 1 I 3 o5 -'—"u
Rectangle S. No. é—;r{ Ivoice No - N 5. ﬁ |
#P2466 PP Container 2 Kg TZU.UO, }\ e r 3 =iy
& Nk Rect (40mm) Securgy Qqnature “"{(

about-biank




| ' [#scCo063 Sb Tin o s
) N #10028 Plastic Crale " 18.00) S
#0746 [Tray 5.5 With Lig 100
o 304 18X18X8 Inch <
C/S Carton 10.00 /
. KGS Kilo e
- MT1 MT1 wo|
NOS Numbers 4400,
R PKT Packet 211.00 IR
TIN TIN 2.00 /’———4
Total 387.00
E.&0OE

crms and Condition:

‘lw! st
Recipient |

l ortified that foods/

© subjc

14% will be charged if pa
cd the goods in perfect quality & correct quantity if not reporte
eod serial number and name of printing

1 this be

1 to delhr junsdiction

g a computer generated invoice,pre print

items mentioned in this invoice ar

Lands [ or Returnable Bardana It is not for sale

nce sold wil

Jank Name :HDFC Bank Ltd. ,

not be taken back

IRN No. : ©209901b311c16df9ff6c5b098e2

, payable in full at Delhi and cheques are accepted subject to realisation

yment of this bill is received after due date.

A/C No. :50200049058875 , IFSC Code :HDFC0000158

¢ of the natureand quality which it/these

d on the invoice.

581aG70cd368098bacfZa08dc37aae546b8

press is not required

purports/to be at For Bikanervala Private Limited

e

Authorised Signatory




about blank

Transaction No. : ISE-J()B
PO Number : EO-JB(\

=
o

Transaction Date : [29-02-2024 09:41 pm B
|

J

i

_|

|

|

Invoice Number : mOF-TI-Zl-O}?SSQ

Invoice Date:  [29-02-2024

Delivery Note : I

User: Iravi kant

Store Name : IMain Store - Faridkot
Vendor Name : IBikanervaIa Private Limited

Contact Person : ISumil Goaswami/Surendra Kumar]

Contact Number : |7703908880/8800298856 |
Email : [sumit.goaswami@bikancrvala.coml
3 A-28,Lawrence Road,Industrial

Address : Area,New Delhi,North

State : [Delhi wl

TIN Number : I- J

GSTIN Number : |07AAIC86245MIZB ]

Service Tax I‘ I

Number :

Deployment : [TFS Faridkot "

Deployment - :

Aildrass & IFandkol Faridkot I

Deployment r

GSTIN : ]

Deployment VAT l_ —l

Number :

Unit Sub Ll Other Grand
e
# Name Unit Price Quantity| Comment Total [Rate Aim‘;.sm Taxes Discount Total
n

1 |[BKN GLOVES [NOS(INOS) |42 10 - 420 18%|75.6 - 0.00 495.6
POLY NO

2 |[HAND BAG NW |KGS(1000GR) | 184.04]6 - 1104.24}5% |55.212 |- l0.00 1159.452
75 GSM FOR
BAKERY

3 |BKN HAND KGS(1000GR) [368.08{2 - 736.16 |18% |132.5088]- 0.00 868.6688
BAG NW 75
GSM FOR 1KG

4 |BKN CHANA  |PAC(500GR) |[79.67 |5 - 398.35 |18%]71.703 |- 10.00 470.053
500GM

5 |BKN BOOK NOS(INOS) [224.7 |1 - 2247 |- - - 0.00 224.7
LOG SHIFT

about:blank
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4 PM

WACTYIY A

29/24, 9:44 PM

MANAGEMENT
NO

BKN BOOK
LOG FOOD
SAFETY NO

NOS(INOS)

224.7

224.7 |18% |40.446

0.00

265.146

BKN
READYMADE
ALOO MASALA
GRAVY FOR
DOSA KG

KGS(1000GR)

201.18

1005.9 |18% |181.062

0.00

1186.962

BKN
READYMADE
MIX VEG KG

KGS(1000GR)

231.34

925.36 |12%|111.0432

0.00

1036.40312

BKN
READYMADE
SAMBHAR KG

KGS(1000GR)

104.59

2091.8 |18% |376.524

0.00

2468.324

10|BKN

READYMADE
CHUTNEY
TOMATO KG

KGS(1000GR)

141.3

565.2 |12%|67.824

0.00

633.024

11|BKN

READYMADE
CHUTNEY
COCONUT KG

KGS(1000GR)

147.02

588.08 |12% |70.5696

0.00

658.6496

12|BKN DOSA

ATTA DOUGH

KGS(1000GR)

75.59

2645.65|5% |132.2825

0.00

2777.932

13|BKN BREAD

KULCHA
FROZEN PACK

PAC(4NOS)

32

160 - - -

0.00

160

14|BKN BREAD

PAV BUN
FROZEN NO

NOS(INOS)

13.21

80

1056.8

0.00

1056.8

15|BKN

READYMADE
RAJ KACHORI
BASE NO

PAC(36NOS)

324.36

—

324.36 |18% |58.3848

0.00

382.7448

16/|BKN

READYMADE
GRAVY SHAHI
PANEER BASE
KG

KGS(1000GR)

304.56

1522.8 |18% |274.104 |-

0.00

1796.904

17

BKN
READYMADE
CHANA
MASALA 1.5KG

PAC(1500GR)

266.15

3992.25(12% |479.07 |-

0.00

4471.32

18

BKN
READYMADE
GRAVY DAL
MAKHANI
BASE KG

KGS(1000GR)

202.95

25

5073.75{12% |608.85

0.00

5682.6

19

BKN
READYMADE
RAJMA KG

KGS(1000GR)

128.78

643.9 |18%]115.902

0.00

759.802

20

BKN
READYMADE
VEG SEEKH
KEBAB
FROZEN KG

KGS(1000GR)

254.76

509.52 |12% |61.1424

0.00

570.6624

21

READYMADE

BKN KGS(1000GR)

126.69

253.38 |12% [30.4056

0.00

283.7856
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4 PM
&ACHHA
ALOO ACHARI
KG

about;blank

22

BKN
READYMADE
BHAJI KG

KGS(1000GR)

184.98

£ 1109.88

12%

133.1856

0.00

1243.0656

23

BKN
READYMADE
BREAD
PAKODA NO

NOS(INOS)

20.12

. 543.24 |18%

97.7832

0.00

641.0232

3824128

24

BKN RTE
SAMOSA 75GM

PAC(16NOS)

170.72

E: 341.44 |12%

40.9728

0.00

25

NO

BKN
READYMADE
RED CHUTNEY
KG

KGS(1000GR)

141.22

& 847.32 |12%

101.6784

0.00

0.00

948.9984

1329.888

26

BKN
READYMADE
GREEN
CHUTNEY KG

KGS(1000GR)

118.74

10

g 1187.4 |12%

142.488

0.00

1918.68

27

PAC(30NOS)

162.6

10

: 1626

18%

292.68

i1/ RANR 1 AR i 13 on P

493.696

28

NOS(INOS)

11.02

40

3 440.8

12%

52.896

0.00

892.5

2

\o

BKN SWEET
RASGULLA

PAC(10NOS)

10

- 850

5%

425 =

0.00

2663.955

30

10PC
BKN SWEET

PAC(6NOS)

169.14

2 2537.1

5%

126.855

0.00

0.00

959.576

Tt

3

RASMALAI 6PC

BKN SYRUP
MASALA
LEMONADE

BTL(1000ML)

406.6

- 813.2

18% |146.376

267.65

N

3

BOTTLE LTR

BKN PAPAD
PUNJABI

PAC(200GR)

53.53

267.65

2 0.00

2167.235

33

200GM
BKN SODA

NOS(INOS)

17.66

1836.64

18% |330.5952

0.00

: 0.00

265.32

34

750ML

BKN
PRESERVED
MUSHROOM
CAN 800GM

TIN(800GR)

132.66

= 265.32

. 4600

18% |828

z 0.00

¥ I T
Ty TR e g T QR e e gty o T

5428

35

BKN TISSUE
PAPER NO

NOS(INOS)

nN

3

200

i 7451.7

12% |894.204

0.00

—

8345.904

v

36

BKN GHEE

TIN(15000GR)

7451.7

o—t

= 0.00

398.25

37

DESI 15KG

BKN LID
PAPER
CANOPY
250MLNO

PAC(50NOS)

56.25

= 3375

110.14

18%60.75

5% |5.507

z 0.00

115.647

38

BKN MASALA
POWDER RAIJ
KACHORI

100GM

PAC(100GR)

55.07




4 PM

TR anRIVOILE

about:blank
g:g;:ﬁi“’"x KGS(1000GR) [58.64 |4 - 234.56 124 [28.1472 |- 0.00 262.7072
WATER KG
40|BKN PREMIX |PAC(1290GR) |107.72]2 iy ) - 0.00 2542192
TORLA ( ) [107.72 215.44 |18% |38.7792
1.29KG
41|BKN ATTA KGS(1000GR) |43.97 |20 & 8794 |18%]158.292 |- 0.00 1037.692
BHATURA KG
42|BKN PREMIX |PAC(370GR) [27.37 |5 3 136.85 |5% |6.8425 |- 0.00 143.6925
BHALLA HOT
370GM
43|BKN PREMIX |PAC(250GR) |14.5 |6 - 87 5% |4.35 - 0.00 91.35
BHALLA COLD
250GM
44|BKN MASALA |PAC(100GR) |53.08 |5 - 265.4 |5% (1327 |- 0.00 278.67
POWDER
BHALLA
100GM
45|BKN MASALA |PAC(350GR) [37.96 |4 - 151.84 |5% [7.592 |- 0.00 159.432
POWDER
LALPANI \
BIKANO 350GM
46|BKN MASALA |PAC(100GR) |28.84 |10 - 288.4 |5% [1442 |- 0.00 302.82
POWDER
HARAPANI
BIKANO 100GM
47|BKN CHAAT  |PAC(400GR) |84.16 |6 5 504.96 |12% |56.95949|- 30.2976 |531.6218
BOONDI
KHARA 400GM
Sub Total Amount :  [52396.08 |
Discount Amount : [30.2976 |
Total Amount : [52365.7824 |
Total Tax : [6567.75749 |
Taxable Amount : [52365.7824 |
Grand Total : [58934 (0.46011) |
Fifty Eight thousand Nine
Grand Total In Words : |hundred and Thirty Four
only
Tax Taxable Amount Total Tax Total IGST Total Other tax |
IGST 18% 18219.39 3279.4902 3279.4902 0
IGST 5% 8176.62 408.831 408.831 0
GST 0% 1974.47 0 0 0
IGST 12% 23995.3024 2879.43629 2879.43629 0




Page No:1

/ Credit Note
/" hoicT804
TFS (R&R Works) Pwt,
Pelican Plaza Foqq Lh:"(;:r\';l’"k°t'3\lpply) Bikanervala Private Limited
District Faridkot : +Village Pakka A-28 Lawrence Road Flyover U Tum,
Faridkot 151213 Lawrence Road Industrial Area,
Phone No, . P;ﬁw Delhi, 110035
GSTIN, 03AAD one No. : 91-11-47006700
CT1597R12R GSTIN. : 07AAICB6245M1ZB
FSSAINo : 10016011003571
Credit Memo No. HOFGCN-2403-0708
Original Invoice No, HOF-T}-23-034459
Dated 20 Mar 2024
External Doc.No. HOF-T]-23-037559
Apply-to Doc. No, HOF-T}-23-034459
GR NO,
SNo. Description
HSNISAC| Quantity | Unit of Base Unit Unit Price| Disc.%| GST| Amount
Measure %
1 [Shanp = Code
ahi Paneer Ba:
— S e 21069099 1.00[ KGs. 1.00|KGS. 300.04 0.00| 18.00]  300.04
oun
= 21069099 1.00] NOS. 1.00 -0.05 0.00| 0.00 0.00
Sub Total 300.04
Remark : Line Discount 0.00
Inv. Discount Amount 0.00
Other Charges 0.00
Taxable Value 300.04
CGST 0.00
SGST 0.00
UTGST 0.00
IGST 54.01
GSTCess 0.00
TCS Amount 0.00
Rounding Off -0.05
INR  Three Hundred Fifty Four Only Total Amount 354.00
GST Taxable Value CGsT SGSTIUTGST 1GST CESS Total Tax
Summ
arry
Amount| Rate % Amount| Rate % Amount| Rate% |Amount| Rate % Amount Amount
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
300.04 0.00 0.00 18.00( 54.01 0.00 54.01
Total 300.04 54.01 54.01
This is to inform you that today we have credited your account with a sum of
INR 354.00 on account of details given above. E.&0E

For Bikanervala Private Limited

IPM N + 022872000722 77231d423WRAaAITR77ARATARKAIRch 4faQ02RWANRARAA7aRNE

Authorised Signatory






319124, 6:09 Py

TOSSED REG 165G\

F
9 [DOM DOUGH HAND

TRAY(ISNOS) 138.06

0

about:blank

1104.48

5%

55.224 |-

0.00

1159.704

10]DOM DOUGH HAND

TOSSED LARGE 275GM

TRAY(12NOS)

179.91

11|DoM SEASONING
PANEER MIX 30GM

PAC(30GR)

1619.19(5%

80.9595

0.00

1700.1494

168 |1

2%

2,016

0.00

18.816

12|DOM SEASONING
GARLIC BREAD KG

KGS(1000GR)

65.55 |1

2%

7.866 |-

0.00

73.416

13|DOM KETCHUP

TOMATO 8GM SACHET

NOS(INOS)

1200

780 1

2%

93.6 -

0.00

873.6

14|DOM SAUCE
MAYONNAISE MINT
FOODCRAFT 500GM

PAC(500GR)

80.62

80.62 |l

2%

9.6744 |-

0.00

90.2944

PET BOTTLE 475M[,
MRP60)- :

IS[SOFT DRINK MIRIND A

NOS(INOS)

18.91

24

453.84 |2

8% |1

27.0752|54.4608

0.00

635.376

16{SOFT DRINK 7UP
BOTTLE 475ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.93

24

454.32 |2

8% 1

27.2096|54.5184

0.00

636.048

17|SOFT DRINK
MOUNTAIN DEW
BOTTLE 475ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.91

24

453.84 128%

127.0752|54.4608 [0.00

635.376

18(SOFT DRINK PEPSI
BLACK CAN 300ML
MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.91

24

453.84

28% [127.0752|54.4608 [0.00

635.376

19|NEW PIZZA SAUCE
(JOB WORK)

TRAY(15NOS)

120.13

2162.34

12% |259.4808 |-

2421 .820§

20|DOM SAUCE SPICY
RED DRESSING KG

KGS(1000GR)

119.38

358.14

12% [42.9768 |-

401.1168

21/DOM CHICKEN
RASHERS GRILLED
FROZEN 250GM

PAC(250GR)

114.64

114.64

12% |13.7568 |-

0.00

128.3968

22|DOM PATY VEG
ARANCHI 490GM

PAC(490GR)

91.75

91.75

12% [11.01 -

0.00

102.76

23

MASALA FROZEN
250GM

DOM CHICKEN TIKKA

PAC(250GR)

115.43

11543 |1

2% (13.8516 |-

0.00

129.2816

DOM CHEESE
MOZERELLA DICED
KG

24

KGS(1000GR)

351.75

24

8442 |1

2%

1013.04 |-

0.00

9455.04

25|DOM CHICKEN BBQ

PEPPER FROZEN KG

KGS(1000GR)

236.69

236.69

12% |28.4028 |-

0.00

265.0928

CHOCO LAVANO

26/DOM DESSERT CAKE

NOS(INOS)

33.12

24

794.88 |1

8%

143.0784|-

0.00

937.9584

27|DOM TOPPING
PANEER TIKKA KG

KGS(1000GR)

200.59

601.77 |1

8%

108.3186

0.00

710.0886

28/DOM SOFT DRINK
PEPSI 475ML MRP60/-

NOS(INOS)

18.91

168

3176.88)28%

889.5264(381.2256

0.00

4447.632

29/DOM HKS KITCHEN
ROLLNO

NOS(INOS)

29.83

298.3 |18%

53.694 |-

0.00

351.994

30/DOM BOX LIDLESS
REGULARNO

NOS(INOS)

2.23

100

223

18%

40.14

0.00

263.14

31/DOM BOX LIDLESS
MEDIUM NO

NOS(INOS)

3.29

100

329

18%

5922 |-

0.00

388.22

32|COATED BAKING

PAPER (SMALL WHITE)

PAC(500GR)

48.23

48.23

18%

8.6814 |-

0.00

56.9114

33|DOM BOX REGULAR
IHOP

NOS(INOS)

3.91

100

391

18%

70.38

0.00

461.38

34/DOM BOX MEDIUM

NOS(INOS)

7.39

100

739

18%

133.02

0.00

872.02

DOM BOX GB,SGB &
DOUBLE TACO IHOP

NOS(INOS)

3.48

100

348

18%

62.64 |-

0.00

410.64

fl
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Transaction No.:
Transaction Date:

PO No.:

RT-12 e
[22-03-2024 10:1 L am |
[PO-386 7
[SE-368 =

StockEntry No.:
Store Name: Min Store - Faridkci_l
Store UID: [- J
ik la Private
Vendor Name: Eilma:?:;va e
GSTIN Number:  [07AAICBG245MIZB |
#|  ItemN Item | HSN/SAC . Unit Sub
e Code| Code Unit Price Quantity Total Comment| Tax
BKN
READYMADE =
1|GRAVY SHAHI |159 |- KGS(1000GR)|304.56 |1 304.56°° ' 54.8208
PANEER BASE supply
KG

Sub Total Amount: I304.56

Discount Amount:
Total Amount:

Total Tax:
Grand Total:

B
304.56

|54.8208
359
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